

BNU STOCK FINANCING SERVICE PROMOTION Terms and Conditions

- 1. "BNU Stock Financing Promotion" ("Promotion") is valid from 10 August to 30 November, 2020 ("Promotion Period"), with both dates inclusive;
- 2. Successful applications of Stock Financing during the Promotion Period can enjoy Stock Financing Promotion Interest Rate of P-2.5% ("Promotion Rate"), starting from the approval date until 15 Dec 2020 and also receive a 20th MSAR Anniversary banknote ("Reward");
- 3. Promotion Rate will be resumed to the bank's standard interest rate (currently P-2%) starting from 16 Dec 2020 onwards;
- 4. The Stock Financing credit limit and interest rate are subjected to the approval of BNU;
- 5. The Reward cannot be exchanged by other gift(s) and is given on a first come, first served basis, while stock lasts;
- 6. BNU reserves the right to amend these Terms & Conditions and may withdraw or discontinue the Promotion without prior notice;
- 7. Should any dispute arise, the decision of BNU shall be final;
- 8. Should there be any discrepancy or inconsistency between the Chinese, Portuguese or English version of these terms and conditions, the English version shall prevail.